
Italy
with Koch International

Shipment registration

https://koch.portal.cepra.de 

Customer service

service@koch-international.de  

Dispatch of Partial and Complete Loads

italien@koch-international.de  

 

Regular delivery time for groupage: 4-8 working days 

Booking options

Terminal at                General cargo departure on

Mesero (Milano)       TUE                     FR      

Verona       TUE                     FR 

Bolzano       TUE                     FR 

4-5 days

5-6 days

6-7 days

8 days

Upon request
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https://portal.koch-international.de/
mailto:skandinavien@koch-international.de
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